



America's One Club is a **marketing program** designed by America's One Title to put homeowners in touch with LOCAL home related businesses during their moving process.

America's One Club was created to provide **value** to our customers. We do this by inviting businesses like yours to offer consumer **benefits** such as gift cards, discount offers or rebates to your company. We then share those special offers with our customers. America's One Title uses this program to say **thank you** to our customers and to introduce them to you.

The program is **free** to you and to all consumers.

## **READY TO DO THIS? LET'S BE A COMMUNITY!**

**QUESTIONS OR NEXT STEPS? CONTACT US TODAY!** 

## WHAT YOU DO:

- Determine what you want to offer the customer
- · Provide your offer, contact info and logo to our marketing team
- Share your offer on your social media platforms
- · Include offers in your newsletter, website, emails, etc.
- · Most importantly, take GREAT care of customer referrals you receive





## Join the America's One Club



Please email this form to marketing@lighthousetitle.net along with any other needed information/logo